Page 1 of 4
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
PL – Single, Type A+B Hybrid
5
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 826-S Rev: 02/10/2026
Product Description

Stocked Items (non-DLC listed)
PL - Single, Type A+B, Hybrid
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112194 3.5PLSH/AB/G238CS
112195 3.5PLSH/AB/G23850
112196 5PLSO/AB/G23827
112197 5PLSO/AB/G23830
112198 5PLSO/AB/G23835
112199 5PLSO/AB/G23840
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112200 5.5PLSH/AB/GX238CS
112201 5.5PLSH/AB/GX23850
112202 7PLSO/AB/GX23827
112203 7PLSO/AB/GX23830
112204 7PLSO/AB/GX23835
112205 7PLSO/AB/GX23840
Page 3 of 4
© 2026 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 826-S Rev: 02/10/2026
PL – Single, Type A+B Hybrid
5
Dimensions
PL - Single,
Type A+B, Hybrid
Overall
Length
L
Length
w/o Base
L1
Width
W
Width
W1
3.5PLSH/AB/G238xx 5.28” 4.4” 1.26” 0.71”
PL - Single,
Type A+B, Hybrid
Overall
Length
L
Length
w/o Base
L1
Width
W
Width
W1
5.5PLSH/AB/GX238xx 7.05” 6.26” 1.26” 0.71”
W
L
W1
L1
PL - Single,
Type A+B, Hybrid
Overall
Length
L
Length
w/o Base
L1
Width
W
Width
W1
5PLSO/AB/G238xx 4.13” 3.35” 1.52” 1.52”
PL - Single,
Type A+B, Hybrid
Overall
Length
L
Length
w/o Base
L1
Width
W
Width
W1
7PLSO/AB/GX238xx 4.76” 3.35” 1.52” 1.52”
W
L